Blutspenden in neustadt bis zum 30.10.2025

Do
Fr
Mi
Mi
Do
Do
Mi
Mi
Do

22.05.2025
14:45-19:00 Uhr

30.05.2025
14:45-19:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

23.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

21.08.2025
14:45-19:00 Uhr

21.08.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

03.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

15.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.10.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

Bergneustadt 51702
Krawinkelsaal
Kdlner Str. 260

Bergneustadt 51702
Krawinkelsaal
Kdlner Str. 260

Neustadt 67433 - Neustadt-Stadt
Berufsbildende Schule
Robert-Stolz-Str. 30-36

Neustadt 67433 - Neustadt-Stadt
Berufsbildende Schule
Robert-Stolz-Str. 30-36

Bergneustadt 51702
Krawinkelsaal
Koélner Str. 260

Neustadt 53577 - Wied
Staatliche Realschule
Im Engelsgarten

Neustadt 67433 - Neustadt-Stadt
Berufsbildende Schule
Robert-Stolz-Str. 30-36

Neustadt 67433 - Neustadt-Stadt
Berufsbildende Schule
Robert-Stolz-Str. 30-36

Neustadt 53577 - Wied
Staatliche Realschule
Im Engelsgarten



